
Room Room Room Room Room Room Room Room Room Room Room Room 

103/105 102/104 107/109 103/105 102/104/106 107/109 103/105 102/104 107/109 103/105 102/104 107/109
8:30-8:50
8:50-9:10
9:10-9:30
9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:30
16:30-16:50
16:50-17:10
17:10-17:30
17:30-17:50
17:50-18:10

AM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4

Entrepreneurs 
Forum

Time & Frequency and 
Fundamental Physics

Andrei Derevianko - invited
William Shillue - invited

Ernst-Maria Rasel - invited
Lunch / Four Seasons 1 & 2

Group 5
Lecture C1L-C

Group 2
Lecture C2L-A

P. Sotiriadis
 - invited

Group 6
Lecture C2L-B

Exhibitors' Reception
 6pm-8pm

Four Seasons Ballroom 4

Poster Session B
Four Seasons Ballroom 4

(Exhibit Hall)

PM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4

Group 5
Lecture CL3-C

PM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4

M. Rinaldi - 
invited

Group 1
Lecture CL3-A

T. Pensala - 
invited

Group 1
Lecture C4L-A

Group 5
Lecture C4L-C

U. Rohde - 
invited

Group 2
Lecture B3L-A

Group 6
Lecture C3L-B

Evening
6pm-10pm Conference Banquet

Wings Over the Rockies

TRANSPORTATION WINDOW

AM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4

PM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4

J. Flury - invited

Group 6
Lecture A1L-C

Lunch / Four Seasons 1 & 2

Group 2
Lecture A2L-A

Speaker Breakfast - Room 108

Group 6
Lecture B1L-C

Plenary Session
Awards and Announcements 8:30- 9:30

Plenary Speaker 9:30 to 10:30
Dr. Judah Levine

Four Seasons Ballroom 1  V. Bright - 
invited

 4/13 (Mon) 4/14 (Tue) 4/15 (Wed) 4/16 (Thu)

Group 4
Lecture B1L-A R. Tjoelker - 

invited

P. Krehlik - 
invited

Group 5
Lecture D1L-C

Group 5
Lecture B1L-B

E. Powers - 
invited

IFCS-EFTF 2015 Symposium Grid

AM Coffee Break /Outside rooms 102-109

Group 5
Lecture B3L-C

Poster Session A
Four Seasons Ballroom 4

(Exhibit Hall)
Student Contest Group 3

Lecture  C4L-B

Cross-spectrum L(f) Workshop
6:30pm - 9:00pm, room 110

(attendance limited by pre-registration)

Group 5
Lecture C2L-C

Group 6
Lecture A2L-C

Group 1
Lecture A1L-A

Group 3
Lecture A1L-B

Lunch / Four Seasons 1 & 2
2016 IFCS TPC meeting, Room 108

M. Tobar - 
invited

J. Bohnet - 
invited

Group 6
Lecture B3L-B

Group 3
Lecture A2L-B

TOUR TRANSPORT w/lunch

Visit to NIST, Boulder or JILA
(attendee choice - limited by pre-registration) 

Box lunches served in transit

M. Roukes - 
invited

Group 3
Lecture D1L-B

R. Candler - 
invited

Group 4
Lecture C1L-A

G. Mei - invited

Group 3
Lecture C1L-B

Group 2
Lecture D1L-A

Group 3
Lecture D2L-B

Group 1
Lecture D2L-A

AM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4

Group 5
Lecture D2L-C
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