## **IFCS-EFTF 2015 Symposium Grid**

	4/13 (Mon)			4/14 (Tue)			4/15 (Wed)			4/16 (Thu)		
				Speaker Breakfast - Room 108								
	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room
	103/105	102/104	107/109	103/105	102/104/106	107/109	103/105	102/104	107/109	103/105	102/104	107/109
8:30-8:50	Plenary Session			Group 4 Lecture B1L-A	E. Powers -	Group 6 Lecture B1L-C	Group 4	Group 3		Group 2 R. Tjoelker -	•	<u>P. Krehlik -</u>
8:50-9:10	Awards and Announcements 8:30- 9:30		invited  Group 5 Lecture B1L-B		Lecture C1L-A		Lecture C1L-B	Lecture D1L-B			<u>invited</u>	
9:10-9:30	Plenary Speaker 9:30 to 10:30				R. Candler -		G. Mei - invited					
9:30-9:50	Dr. Judah Levine				<u>invited</u>			invited			Group 5	
9:50-10:10		Seasons Ballroo	•	V. Bright -			M. Roukes -					Lecture D1L-C
10:10-10:30				<u>invited</u>			<u>invited</u>					
10:30-10:50	AM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4			AM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4			AM Coffee Break / Four Seasons 4			AM Coffee Break /Outside rooms 102-109		
10:50-11:10			J. Flury - invited			quency and	P. Sotiriadis					
11:10-11:30	Group 1	Group 3		Entrepreneurs	<u>Fundamental Physics</u>		<u>- invited</u>	Group 6	Group 5	Group 1	Group 3	Group 5
11:30-11:50	Lecture A1L-A	Lecture A1L-B	Group 6	Forum		ianko - invited	Group 2	Lecture C2L-B	Lecture C2L-C		•	Lecture D2L-C
11:50-12:10			Lecture A1L-C		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	llue - invited	Lecture C2L-A					
12:10-12:30						Rasel - invited						
12.20 12.20	Lunch / Four Seasons 1 & 2			Lunch / Four Seasons 1 & 2								_
12:30-13:30	Lunci	i / Four Seasons	1 & 2			. & 2	i	n / Four Seasons 1		TOUR	TRANSPORT w/I	unch
13:30-13:50	Luncr		1 & 2	<u>U. Rohde -</u>	<u>J. Bohnet -</u>	. & 2	2016 IFC	n / Four Seasons 1 S TPC meeting, Ro		TOUR	TRANSPORT w/I	unch
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10		Group 3					2016 IFC M. Rinaldi -	=				
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30	Group 2		Group 6	<u>U. Rohde -</u> <u>invited</u>	J. Bohnet - invited	Group 5	2016 IFC	S TPC meeting, Ro	om 108	Visit to	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50		Group 3 Lecture A2L-B		U. Rohde - invited  Group 2	J. Bohnet - invited Group 6		2016 IFC M. Rinaldi - invited	S TPC meeting, Ro Group 6	om 108 Group 5	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10	Group 2	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B	Group 6	<u>U. Rohde -</u> <u>invited</u>	J. Bohnet - invited	Group 5	2016 IFC  M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1	S TPC meeting, Ro	om 108	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A	J. Bohnet - invited Group 6 Lecture B3L-B	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	2016 IFC M. Rinaldi - invited	S TPC meeting, Ro Group 6	om 108 Group 5	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A	J. Bohnet - invited Group 6	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A	J. Bohnet - invited Group 6 Lecture B3L-B	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	2016 IFC  M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe	S TPC meeting, Ro Group 6	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited ee Break / Four S	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited Group 6 Lecture B3L-B	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe T. Pensala -	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	2016 IFC  M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B ee Break / Four Se	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50 16:50-17:10	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A Seasons Ballroo	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4 om 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	2016 IFC  M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe  T. Pensala - invited	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B ee Break / Four Se	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C asons 4 Group 5	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50 16:50-17:10 17:10-17:30	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited  ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall)	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4 om 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se  oster Session B  Geasons Ballroo	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe T. Pensala - invited  Group 1 Group 1	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B ee Break / Four Se	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50 16:50-17:10 17:10-17:30 17:30-17:50	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited  ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall)	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4 om 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se  oster Session B  Geasons Ballroo	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C	2016 IFC  M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe  T. Pensala - invited	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B ee Break / Four Se	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C asons 4 Group 5	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50 16:50-17:10 17:10-17:30	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A PM Coffe	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited  ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall) Student Contest	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4 om 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se  oster Session B Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall)	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C easons 4	M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe T. Pensala - invited  Group 1 Lecture C4L-A	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B ee Break / Four Se Group 3 Lecture C4L-B	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C asons 4 Group 5 Lecture C4L-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50 16:50-17:10 17:10-17:30 17:30-17:50 17:50-18:10	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A  PM Coffe Four	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited  ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall) Student Contest	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4 om 4	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se  oster Session B Geasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall)	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C easons 4	M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe T. Pensala - invited  Group 1 Lecture C4L-A	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B  Group 3 Lecture C4L-B	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C asons 4 Group 5 Lecture C4L-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30 14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30 15:30-15:50 15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50 16:50-17:10 17:10-17:30 17:30-17:50	Group 2 Lecture A2L-A  PM Coffe Four  TRANS	Group 3 Lecture A2L-B  M. Tobar - invited  ee Break / Four S  Poster Session A Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall) Student Contest	Group 6 Lecture A2L-C easons 4 om 4 t	U. Rohde - invited  Group 2 Lecture B3L-A  PM Coffee	J. Bohnet - invited  Group 6 Lecture B3L-B  Break / Four Se  oster Session B Seasons Ballroo (Exhibit Hall)	Group 5 Lecture B3L-C assons 4	M. Rinaldi - invited  Group 1 Lecture CL3-A  PM Coffe T. Pensala - invited  Group 1 Lecture C4L-A  Cross-s 6:30p	Group 6 Lecture C3L-B ee Break / Four Se Group 3 Lecture C4L-B	Group 5 Lecture CL3-C  asons 4  Group 5 Lecture C4L-C	Visit to (attendee choice	NIST, Boulder o	or JILA re-registration)